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                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
       1    1  350 Dan Arkes                Jr Beloit                        28:32.7  5:45 
       2    2  385 Nick Bath                So MSOE                          28:39.7  5:46 
       3    3  393 Trey Horbinski           Sr MSOE                          29:12.2  5:53 
       4    4  370 Arthur Santoro           Fr Knox                          29:15.9  5:54 
       5    5  364 Samuel Hernandez         So Knox                          29:20.9  5:55 
       6    6  358 Charles Sandberg         So Beloit                        29:41.2  5:59 
       7       597 Luke Kubasta                Unattached                    29:48.3  6:00 
       8    7  403 Joe Clifton              Jr North Park                    29:55.7  6:02 
       9    8  368 Taisei Nishiki           Fr Knox                          30:01.5  6:03 
      10    9  386 Blake Bostwick           So MSOE                          30:05.0  6:04 
      11   10  401 Noah Vaculik             So MSOE                          30:06.1  6:04 
      12   11  394 Tripp Horbinski          Sr MSOE                          30:14.3  6:05 
      13   12  356 Philippe Mortelliti      Fr Beloit                        30:17.9  6:06 
      14   13  366 Isaac Hughes             Fr Knox                          30:28.1  6:08 
      15   14  420 Scott Swing                 Team Beloit                   30:49.1  6:12 
      16   15  400 Hagen Opitz              So MSOE                          30:53.5  6:13 
      17   16  417 Joseph Skurskie             Team Beloit                   31:13.3  6:17 
      18   17  374 Robert Kile              Jr Maranatha Baptist             31:16.6  6:18 
      19   18  399 Mark Nelson              Fr MSOE                          31:18.1  6:18 
      20   19  408 Patrick O'Connell        Sr North Park                    31:19.7  6:19 
      21   20  369 Jonathan Rico            So Knox                          31:21.0  6:19 
      22   21  355 Forrest Lloyd            Sr Beloit                        31:22.6  6:19 
      23   22  365 Ben Hosto                Sr Knox                          31:28.6  6:20 
      24   23  363 Zachary Barnes           Jr Knox                          31:32.8  6:21 
      25   24  359 Noah Sisson              So Beloit                        31:34.9  6:22 
      26       397 Haily Kazik              Sr MSOE                          31:38.9  6:22 
      27       395 Arandu Huerta            Fr MSOE                          31:45.2  6:24 
      28   25  380 Cameron Rankin           Jr Maranatha Baptist             31:56.5  6:26 
      29   26  360 John Tower               Fr Beloit                        32:11.7  6:29 
      30   27  357 Mauricio Penn            Fr Beloit                        32:33.2  6:33 
      31       392 Kenneth Holbrook         Jr MSOE                          32:33.4  6:33 
      32       353 Gunnar Fairbairn         Fr Beloit                        32:41.2  6:35 
      33       388 Sean Fitzpatrick         Fr MSOE                          32:49.0  6:37 
      34   28  372 Jeremiah Doak            Sr Maranatha Baptist             33:01.6  6:39 
      35       354 Jack Klobucar            Jr Beloit                        33:28.1  6:44 
      36   29  407 Peter Minix              Fr North Park                    33:46.1  6:48 
      37   30  402 Jonathan Berggren        Sr North Park                    34:19.8  6:55 
      38       389 John Franke              Fr MSOE                          35:30.1  7:09 
      39   31  383 David Williams           Jr Maranatha Baptist             35:31.0  7:09 
      40       387 Ben Bruckert             Fr MSOE                          35:33.6  7:10 
      41   32  382 Kurt Wagner              Sr Maranatha Baptist             35:56.6  7:14 
      42       371 Teddy Turner             So Knox                          36:09.4  7:17 
      43       351 Jacob Cunningham         So Beloit                        36:10.2  7:17 
      44       396 Brian Jimenez            Fr MSOE                          36:35.8  7:22 
      45       384 Jon Ashley               Sr MSOE                          36:40.8  7:23 
      46   33  410 Skyler Stern             Fr North Park                    36:44.1  7:24 
      47   34  418 Josh Smith                  Team Beloit                   37:01.3  7:27 
      48   35  378 Jacob MacDonald          Fr Maranatha Baptist             37:17.8  7:31 
      49   36  379 Matthew Nutzhorn         Sr Maranatha Baptist             37:35.0  7:34 
      50       377 Colton Lingle            Sr Maranatha Baptist             37:59.5  7:39 
      51   37  404 Ricardo Delgado          So North Park                    38:15.3  7:42 
      52       391 David Haen               Fr MSOE                          38:54.9  7:50 
      53   38  419 Turner Smith                Team Beloit                   40:02.4  8:04 
      54   39  414 George Gray                 Team Beloit                   40:04.4  8:04 
      55       381 James Rossiter           So Maranatha Baptist             41:42.4  8:24 
      56       352 Nico Enciso              Jr Beloit                        42:08.4  8:29 
      57       375 Tj Lacock                So Maranatha Baptist             42:09.2  8:29 
      58       412 Michael Kresheck         Fr Sauk Valley CC                45:16.4  9:07 
      59       373 Ryan Gick                Jr Maranatha Baptist             46:20.2  9:20 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    35  MSOE                                  (29:39.5  148:17.3 1:34.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Nick Bath                 So 28:39.7
  2      3  Trey Horbinski            Sr 29:12.2
  3      9  Blake Bostwick            So 30:05.0
  4     10  Noah Vaculik              So 30:06.1
  5     11  Tripp Horbinski           Sr 30:14.3
  6   ( 15) Hagen Opitz               So 30:53.5
  7   ( 18) Mark Nelson               Fr 31:18.1
   
  2.    50  Knox                                  (30:05.5  150:27.4 2:05.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Arthur Santoro            Fr 29:15.9
  2      5  Samuel Hernandez          So 29:20.9
  3      8  Taisei Nishiki            Fr 30:01.5
  4     13  Isaac Hughes              Fr 30:28.1
  5     20  Jonathan Rico             So 31:21.0
  6   ( 22) Ben Hosto                 Sr 31:28.6
  7   ( 23) Zachary Barnes            Jr 31:32.8
   
  3.    64  Beloit                                (30:17.9  151:29.3 3:02.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Dan Arkes                 Jr 28:32.7
  2      6  Charles Sandberg          So 29:41.2
  3     12  Philippe Mortelliti       Fr 30:17.9
  4     21  Forrest Lloyd             Sr 31:22.6
  5     24  Noah Sisson               So 31:34.9
  6   ( 26) John Tower                Fr 32:11.7
  7   ( 27) Mauricio Penn             Fr 32:33.2
   
  4.   118  North Park                            (33:13.1  166:05.4 6:48.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Joe Clifton               Jr 29:55.7
  2     19  Patrick O'Connell         Sr 31:19.7
  3     29  Peter Minix               Fr 33:46.1
  4     30  Jonathan Berggren         Sr 34:19.8
  5     33  Skyler Stern              Fr 36:44.1
  6   ( 37) Ricardo Delgado           So 38:15.3
   
  5.   133  Maranatha Baptist                     (33:32.5  167:42.3 4:40.0)
====================================================
  1     17  Robert Kile               Jr 31:16.6
  2     25  Cameron Rankin            Jr 31:56.5
  3     28  Jeremiah Doak             Sr 33:01.6
  4     31  David Williams            Jr 35:31.0
  5     32  Kurt Wagner               Sr 35:56.6
  6   ( 35) Jacob MacDonald           Fr 37:17.8
  7   ( 36) Matthew Nutzhorn          Sr 37:35.0
   
  6.   141  Team Beloit                           (35:50.1  179:10.5 9:15.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Scott Swing                  30:49.1
  2     16  Joseph Skurskie              31:13.3
  3     34  Josh Smith                   37:01.3
  4     38  Turner Smith                 40:02.4
  5     39  George Gray                  40:04.4

Incomplete Teams:

Sauk Valley CC                       
            Michael Kresheck Fr
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                    **** Harrer-Hodges President's 5000 Meter Mens' Open ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== ============================= ======= ===== 
       1       528 Paul Dionne                                            19:30.2  6:17 
       2       539 Douglas Martin                                         22:22.6  7:13 
       3       540 Jason Brozek                                           23:32.7  7:35 
       4       548 Rafael Salas                                           23:46.7  7:40 
       5       554 Jeremy Knaus                                           24:19.6  7:50 
       6       538 Dan Holterman                                          24:54.0  8:01 
       7       533 John Kaufmann                                          25:30.2  8:13 
       8       529 Jose Robles                                            26:43.0  8:36 
       9       565 Ian Garecht                                            27:28.9  8:51 
      10       569 Jon Kermiet                                            27:30.9  8:52 
      11       558 Nicholas Holterman                                     27:34.0  8:53 
      12       542 Alex Kodat                                             28:15.9  9:06 
      13       566 Henry Canbyzi                                          28:46.4  9:16 
      14       576 Todd Anderlyrne                                        28:47.5  9:17 
      15       527 Bruce Atwood                                           28:51.6  9:18 
      16       547 Zach Messitte                                          30:12.5  9:44 
      17       526 Scott Bierman                                          30:34.9  9:51 
      18       568 Marty Friedman                                         30:35.7  9:51 
      19       546 Matt Stoneking                                         31:23.8 10:07 
      20       563 Aiden Klawitter                                        32:35.1 10:30 
      21       562 Grady Postel                                           32:40.8 10:32 
      22       532 Jonathon Palazzolo                                     32:54.5 10:36 
      23       541 Christopher Hawley                                     33:10.1 10:41 
      24       550 Joe Hatcher                                            33:12.5 10:42 
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